
Place BiB ID Name Country

1 148 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS
2 132 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
3 8 20411405115 Chen Chu Yao CHN
4 13 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
5 14 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN
6 136 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
7 6 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
8 138 2061510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS
9 140 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS

10 147 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS
11 59 2050670000228 Landrin Zoé FRA
12 108 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA
13 126 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
14 55 2040670001339 Amiand Séphora FRA
15 170 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
16 127 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
17 39 2051780004608 Lu Wei-Hsuan TPE
18 177 2arnhem021 Klaisuwan Nitradee THA
19 37 2041780004609 Li Yan-Ling TPE
20 117 2020930000079 Kimura Reia JPN
21 40 2901780005212 Su Rou Rong TPE
22 106 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA
23 70 2arnhem011 Lee Cheuk Ying HKG
24 76 2050820002017 Ng Yi Huen HKG
25 83 2arnhem015 Varma Vianca IND
26 82 2arnhem014 Sarode Vaidehi Jaykant IND
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T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P T A Tot P
1 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 0 55 57 112 1 57 66 123 2 55 62 117 1 55 60 115 1 54 61 115 1 15
2 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 0,5 53 58 111 2 58 67 125 1 53 62 115 2 52 57 109 2 53 61 114 2 14
3 20411405115 Chen Chu Yao CHN 0 51 56 107 3 56 65 121 3 46 54 100 4 51 56 107 3 46 52 98 3 13
4 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN 1 46 50 95 4 53 60 112 4 47 54 100 4 48 53 100 4 45 48 92 5 12
5 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN 1 42 46 87 6 50 55 104 5 48 55 102 3 45 50 94 6 46 51 96 4 11
6 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 0 41 42 83 8 43 53 96 6 43 51 94 6 42 44 86 8 44 48 92 5 10
7 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN 2,5 44 45 87 7 48 50 96 7 44 47 89 7 47 50 95 5 43 43 84 7 9
8 2061510001970 Komissarova Iuliia RUS 1 46 48 93 5 45 44 88 8 42 43 84 8 44 46 89 7 42 39 80 10 8
9 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 6,5 36 37 67 11 45 48 87 9 41 47 82 9 43 43 80 11 42 46 82 8 7

10 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS 3 40 41 78 9 38 38 73 13 39 40 76 10 42 46 85 9 42 42 81 9 6
11 2050670000228 Landrin Zoé FRA 1 37 32 68 10 40 40 79 11 40 35 74 11 41 43 83 10 38 31 68 13 5
12 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 3 31 25 53 15 40 38 75 12 39 35 71 12 41 39 77 12 39 34 70 11 4
13 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 1 33 31 63 12 43 40 82 10 35 29 63 14 38 38 75 13 35 30 64 14 3
14 2040670001339 Amiand Séphora FRA 1 34 28 61 13 35 35 69 14 33 28 60 15 35 34 68 14 33 28 60 15 2
15 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP 7,5 36 31 60 14 30 30 53 16 41 35 69 13 35 33 61 16 40 37 70 12 1
16 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL 1,5 22 18 39 16 33 32 64 15 28 22 49 16 34 30 63 15 30 25 54 16 0
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